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14 Feb Sunday Valentine's Day 11 Sep Saturday ~ Knabenschiessen
4 Apr Sunday Easter Sunday 12 Sep Sunday Knabenschiessen
19 Apr Monday Sechseliuten 13 Sep Monday Knabenschiessen
23 May Sunday Pentecost 24 Dec Friday Chnstmas Eve
1 Aug Sunday Swiss MNational Day 31 Dec Friday MNew Year's Eve
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